NACIONAL

ACOuAL 0 CAuPEDES
TRAOCOWLSS.

Participante

1. MURIEL MACHADO
LOPES

2. JUDITE LUIZA BROCK
CARLET

3. VERIDIANE DA ROSA
GOMES

4. Stephani Plauda de Liz

5. BRUNA MORAES

6. GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA
SILVA

7. Heloisa Kotz Peron

8. Leticia Dos Santos De
Moura

9. MARIA LUIZA BERGAMINI
TITAO

10. Katharine Pederiva
Souza

11. Mirella Cruz Maia

12. Laysa Ferro Pereira

13. Rafaella Fontana Klein

14. GABRIELLA BELO
FIDELIS

15. ISABELLE MARIA MANN
RONCALHO

16. Aimé Oliveira

17. CARINA BRESOLIN
QUADRI

18. Amanda Carolina Costa
da Roza

19. Fernanda Romero

16° FENART

CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

Cristalina - GO

DECLAMAGAO - ADULTA - FEM

CTG

MTG-RS - PL DELFINO CARVALHO

MTG-RS - GAN SEPE TIARAJU

MTG-PC - CTG ESTaNCIA GAGCHA DO
PLANALTO

MTG-SC - GAC QUERENCIA
AGORIANA

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

MTG-PR - CTG QUERENCIA SANTA
MONICA

MTG-SC - CTG AMIZADE SEM
FRONTEIRAS

MTG-SC - CTG COXILHA DO QUERO-
QUERO

MTG-PR - CTG SINUELO DA
SAUDADE

MTG-MS - CTG QUERENCIA DO SUL

MTG-SP - CPF LANCEIROS DA
LIBERDADE

MTG-MT - CTG VELHA QUERENCIA

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DOS GERAIS

MTG-PR - CTG VAQUEANOS DA
QUERENCIA

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

MTG-MT - CTG RECORDANDO 0OS
PAGOS

MTG-RS - CTG PORTEIRA DA SERRA

MTG-MT - CTG QUERENCIA
DISTANTE

MTG-SP - CPF LANCEIROS DA
LIBERDADE

Julia

9.799

9.450

8.610

8.680

8.850

8.590

8.600

8.290

8.400

8.490

8.690

8.390

8.180

8.200

8.190

8.000

8.000

7.800

7.980

Luciana

9.500

9.000

8.700

8.500

8.400

8.600

8.200

8.350

8.300

8.400

7.950

8.200

8.300

8.100

8.000

8.000

7.900

7.800

7.600

Luiz
Eduardo

Paula

9.700

9.500

8.800

8.700

8.600

8.300

8.400

8.400

8.200

7.800

8.000

8.000

8.100

8.200

8.200

7.800

7.800

7.900

7.900

Yasmin
KB

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

28.999

27.950

26.110

25.880

25.850

25.490

25.200

25.040

24.900

24.690

24.640

24.590

24.580

24.500

24.390

23.800

23.700

23.500

23.480



NACIONA

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

Participante

1. SIDINEI ANTONIO RICHTER

2. MARCELO AUGUSTO
STREFLING

3. Carlos Alberto Andrade dos

Santos
4. JAIME EVALDO SCHUL

5. Rafael Fritsch Walendorff

6. JOAO MIGUEL MORAES
7. Alan Willian Rosa

8. Pablo da Rosa

9. CLAIR JOSE MARAFON

10. Tiago Goulart Sprenger

11. Frederico Felini Filho

12. Eric Nunes de Souza

13. Gabriel Gambaro Torres

14. Joao Arthur dos Santos
Barros

16° FENART
CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025
Cristalina - GO

DECLAMAGAO - ADULTA - MASC

CTG

MTG-RS - CTG FELIPE PORTINHO

MTG-PR - CTG ESTANCIA DA
LIBERDADE

MTG-MT - CTG ALIANGA DA SERRA

MTG-RS - CTG FELIPE PORTINHO

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DA
SAUDADE

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

MTG-SC - CTG BARRA MANSA

MTG-SC - CTG SANGUE DE
FARRAPOS

MTG-PR - CTG TARCA NATIVISTA

MTG-SC - GAC QUERENCIA
AGORIANA

MTG-MS - CTG TROPEIROS DA
QUERENCIA

MTG-SP - CPF LANCEIROS DA
LIBERDADE

MTG-SP - CTG FRONTEIRA ABERTA

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DOS
GERAIS

Malcorra

8.960

9.000

8.980

8.790

8.560

8.360

8.450

8.230

8.060

8.140

8.090

8.000

7.770

7.490

Julia

Luciana

9.500

8.900

8.800

8.600

8.500

8.400

8.300

8.100

8.200

8.050

8.000

7.800

7.600

8.000

Luiz
Eduardo

8.950

8.850

8.700

8.750

8.350

8.300

8.050

8.250

8.070

7.880

7.200

7.450

7.670

7.350

Paula

Yasmin
KB

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

27.410

26.750

26.480

26.140

25.410

25.060

24.800

24.580

24.330

24.070

23.290

23.250

23.040

22.840



16° FENART
N . CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025
L§ Cristalina - GO

NACIONAL

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

DECLAMAGAO - JUVENIL - FEM

Participante CTG Malcorra Julia Luciana Luiz Paula Yasmin Desc Total

1. DARA MONTAGNA NETTO

2. ANA CLARA CASTAMAN
CARNIEL

3. GABRIELA HOFF DA SILVA

4. Isabela Tonelli Horbach

5. Clara Beatriz Demeneck

6. Raffaella Basso Budke

7. Maria Clara Todero da Silva

8. Laura Mistura

9. MARIA GABRIELA
PFAFFENZELLER POLETTO

10. LETICIA ATAMANTCHUK
NUNES

11. Rafaella Motta Borges da
Silva

12. Lohanne Moreira Xavier

13. Renata Rodrigues de
Oliveira

14. ANA LUIZA SOUZA
VELOZO

15. Emilly Pereira Goulart de
Lima

16. Isabela Boreli Salgado

17. ANA BEATRIZ BEGNINI
LAMBERT QUINTEROS

MTG-RS - CTG MATA NATIVA

MTG-RS - CTG LALAU MIRANDA

MTG-PR - CTG CHARRUA

MTG-MT - CTG PIONEIROS DO CENTRO
OESTE

MTG-SC -
CONJUNTO FOLCLORICO FLOR DE IPE

MTG-SC - CTG FRONTEIRA DA
QUERENCIA

MTG-SC - CTG AMIZADE SEM
FRONTEIRAS

MTG-PC - CTG QUERENCIA DE RIO
VERDE

MTG-PR - CTG TARCA NATIVISTA

MTG-PR - CTG ESTANCIA COLORADA

MTG-MT - CTG SENTINELA DA

TRADIGaO

MTG-SP - CTG FRONTEIRA ABERTA

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DA SAUDADE

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

MTG-MT - CTG QUERENCIA DISTANTE

MTG-SP - PIQUETE RINC&0 GAUCHO

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

9.400

9.300

8.500

8.900

8.400

8.300

8.150

8.450

8.200

8.100

8.000

7.800

7.850

7.650

7.800

7.700

7.600

Eduardo

9.310

8.950

9.160

8.650

8.230

8.320

8.090

8.270

8.220

8.020

7.690

7.750

7.870

7.950

7.400

7.550

7.500

9.400

8.900

9.200

8.500

8.800

8.800

8.700

8.100

7.800

7.900

7.800

7.800

7.600

7.700

8.100

7.700

7.600

KB

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

28.110

27.150

26.860

26.050

25.430

25.420

24.940

24.820

24.220

24.020

23.490

23.350

23.320

23.300

23.300

22.950

22.700



16° FENART
CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

. Cristalina - GO

NACIONA

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

Participante

1. JOAO PEDRO SIMONATTO

2. PEDRO BARBOSA DAS NEVES

3. Jose Miguel Schuh Orzechoski

4. LUIS HENRIQUE STANQUEVISKI
CENTURION

5. ARTUR MARQUES ORTIZ

6. Lazzaro Samuel Sordi Dalla
Costa

7. Hugo Raimundo Mayer Neto

8. Mateus Cavallini Ribeiro

9. Bryan Zanella Santin

10. ADRIANO PIOVESANFESTER

11. Leonardo Locatelli Della Colleta

12. Gabriel Volski Matos

CTG

MTG-RS - CTG CAVALO
BRANCO

MTG-RS - CCN SENTINELA DO
RIO GRANDE

MTG-SC - CTG MATE AMARGO

MTG-PR - CTG TARCA
NATIVISTA

MTG-PR - CTG RANCHO AMIGO

MTG-SC - CTG FRONTEIRA DA
QUERENCA

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DOS
GERAIS

MTG-MT - CTG QUERENCIA
DISTANTE

MTG-SC - CTG FRONTEIRA DA
QUERENCA

MTG-PC - CTG QUERENCIA DO
VALPARAISO

MTG-MT - CTG HERANGA
NATIVA

MTG-MT - CTG SENTINELA DA
TRADIGEO0

Malcorra

Julia

Luciana

9.300

8.900

8.600

8.100

8.500

8.000

8.400

8.050

7.850

7.900

8.000

7.800

DECLAMAGAO - JUVENIL - MASC

Luiz

Eduardo

9.170

8.900

8.400

8.150

8.250

8.050

7.700

7.550

8.000

7.500

7.180

7.230

Paula

9.400

9.100

8.400

8.500

7.700

8.100

8.000

8.000

7.700

7.700

7.800

7.300

Yasmin
KB

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

27.870

26.900

25.400

24.750

24.450

24.150

24.100

23.600

23.550

23.100

22.980

22.330



NACIONAL

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

Participante

1. Elisa Dresch de Souza

2. SOFIA DA ROSA CRESTANI

3. JULIA OLIVEIRA
COLLERAUS

4. JULIA LIS GARCIA SILVEIRA

5. HELENA GIRARDELLO
BLEDORN

6. Valentina Teixeira Sobral

7. Gabriella Fontana Klein

8. Isadora de Brida Fuzinatto

9. VITORIA BEATRIZ PERIN

10. MARIA CLARA MARTINS
OGREGON

11. Helena Mistura

12. CECILIA CARVALHO
TEIXEIRA

13. MALU ARAUJO MARQUES

14. Blenda Lauren Strack

15. Luisa Vallentine Pedroso
Bica

16° FENART

CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

Cristalina - GO

DECLAMAGCAO - MIRIM - FEM

CTG

MTG-MT - CTG RECORDANDO 0OS
PAGOS

MTG-RS - CTG MANOEL TEIXEIRA

MTG-RS - CTG SINUELO DAS
COXILHAS

MTG-PC - CTG ESTANCIA GAGUCHA DO
PLANALTO

MTG-PR - CTG PROVINCIA GAUCHA

MTG-MT - CTG POUSADA DO SUL

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DOS GERAIS

MTG-SC - CTG AMIZADE SEM
FRONTEIRAS

MTG-PR - CTG RECORDANDO 0OS
PAGOS

MTG-PR - CTG CHARRUA

MTG-PC - CTG QUERENCIA DE RIO
VERDE

MTG-RS - CTG SENTINELA DO FORTE

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

MTG-MS - CTG CAMPOS DA VACARIA

MTG-MT - CTG QUER&NCIA DISTANTE

Malcorra

9.410

9.310

9.230

8.450

8.450

8.370

8.130

8.260

8.160

7.900

7.950

7.740

8.230

7.410

6.950

Julia

Luciana

9.000

8.800

8.700

8.600

8.500

8.450

8.350

8.380

8.300

8.400

8.300

8.480

8.100

8.000

7.600

Luiz
Eduardo

Paula

Yasmin
KB

9.000

8.700

8.580

8.450

8.500

8.320

8.400

8.200

8.150

8.240

8.280

8.290

8.100

8.000

7.400

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

27.410

26.810

26.510

25.500

25.450

25.140

24.880

24.840

24.610

24.540

24.530

24.510

24.430

23.410

21.950



NACIONA

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

Participante

1. PEDRO ADOLFO RONCATO

2. RODRIGO HENRIQUE
POLONIA FROHLICH

3. Arthur Castilhos Ramos Senem

4. DAVI HOFF HEYSE DA SILVA

5. Bruno Eugenio Ganzer
Mazureck Filho

6. Pedro Augusto da Rosa

7. Otavio Henrique Saretta

8. MIGUEL ANGELO ALABORA

9. HEITOR MORAES BRANDAO

10. Henrique Vicente Wallauer

11. Murilo Vitorio Bueno da Silva

12. Miguel Rhode Josefi

13. Nicolas Orlandi Gongalves
Barreto

14. Miguel Valentin Santos de
Abreu

16° FENART
CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025
Cristalina - GO

DECLAMAGAO - MIRIM - MASC

CTG

MTG-RS - CTG QUERENCIA DO
PRATA

MTG-RS - CTG QUERENCIA DE
NOVA HARTZ

MTG-SC - CTG ANITA GARIBALDI

MTG-PR - CTG CHARRUA

MTG-MT - CTG PIONEIROS DO
CENTRO OESTE

MTG-SC - CTG SANGUE DE
FARRAPOS

MTG-SC - CTG FRONTEIRA DA
QUERENCIA

MTG-PR - CTG RECORDANDO OS
PAGOS

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DOS
GERAIS

MTG-MT - CTG POUSADA DO SUL

MTG-MT - CTG QUERENCIA
DISTANTE

MTG-SP - CTG RIO GRANDE SEM
FRONTEIRAS

MTG-MS - CTG CAMPOS DA
VACARIA

Malcorra

9.420

9.370

9.300

9.100

8.830

8.600

8.590

8.250

7.710

8.100

8.230

7.750

7.540

6.030

Julia

Luciana

9.300

9.100

8.900

8.600

8.700

8.500

8.300

8.400

8.800

8.200

8.200

8.350

8.100

7.000

Luiz
Eduardo

Paula

Yasmin
KB

8.950

8.800

8.600

8.700

8.500

8.400

8.150

8.350

7.900

8.100

7.930

7.940

7.900

5.600

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

27.670

27.270

26.800

26.400

26.030

25.500

25.040

25.000

24.410

24.400

24.360

24.040

23.540

18.630



16° FENART
CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

. Cristalina - GO

NACIONA

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

Participante

1. KATIA HAHN SCHU

2. Vivyane Melz Rhoden Andrade

3. Daniela Cristina Nespolo

4. TATIANE DA ROSA CRESTANI

5. Thais Dutra da Rosa

6. EDINARA REGINA SHAEFER
COVATTI

7. VANDRESSA SANTOS LORETO

8. Eli Daiane Hothovolpho

9. Suelen da Mota Pinheiro

10. KATIA CRISTINA BERGAMINI
TITAO

11. Susana Graciela Zuanazzi
Capitanio

12. DEISE PARISOTO FORTE
MASCARELLO

CTG

MTG-RS - CTG FELIPE PORTINHO

MTG-MT - CTG ALIANGA DA
SERRA

MTG-SC - CTG OS PRAIANOS

MTG-RS - CTG MANOEL TEIXEIRA

MTG-SC - CTG
COXILHA DO QUERO-QUERO

MTG-PR - CTG PROVINCIA
GAUCHA

MTG-PR - CTG PROViINCIA
GAUCHA

MTG-MT - CTG SENTINELA DA
TRADIGS0

MTG-SC - GAC QUERENCIA
AGORIANA

MTG-PR - CTG SINUELO DA
SAUDADE

MTG-MT - CTG RECORDANDO 0OS
PAGOS

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

Malcorra

9.300

9.000

8.700

8.600

8.300

8.300

8.400

8.300

8.100

8.000

7.900

7.600

Julia

Luciana

9.100

8.900

8.600

8.500

8.500

8.300

8.200

8.000

8.050

8.100

8.100

7.900

DECLAMAGAO - VETERANA - FEM

Luiz
Eduardo

Paula

Yasmin
KB

8.700

8.400

8.300

8.200

8.300

8.200

8.100

8.000

8.100

8.100

7.900

7.500

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

27.100

26.300

25.600

25.300

25.100

24.800

24.700

24.300

24.250

24.200

23.900

23.000



NACIONA

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

Participante

1. Munir Jacob

2. RODRIGO MACHADO
SILVEIRA

3. Jose Mauricio da Silva
Silveira

4. Carlos Juliano L.V Santos

5. EDEGAR MONTAGNA

6. RAFAEL ZECHLINSKI
PEREIRA

7. Fabricio de Castro Vidal

8. LUIZ HENRIQUE TITAO

9. EWERTON DAL OLMO

10. Joao Francisco Martins

11. Roberto Carlos Brum

12. PEDRO GARCIA P. DA
SILVA

13. Arilson Nunes Ferreira da
Matos

14. Ernani Fontoura da Silva

16° FENART

CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

Cristalina - GO

DECLAMAGCAO - VETERANA - MASC

CTG

MTG-MT - CTG POUSADA DO SUL

MTG-RS - CTG SENTINELA DO
CERROS

MTG-SC - CTG OS PRAIANOS

MTG-SP - CTG FRONTEIRA ABERTA

MTG-PR - CTG LACANDO A
TRADIGEO

MTG-RS - GPF ALDEBARA

MTG-PC - CTG SINUELO DA
SAUDADE

MTG-PR - CTG SINUELO DA
SAUDADE

MTG-PR - CTG TARCA NATIVISTA

MTG-SC - CTG CRIOULOS DO
CAVERA

MTG-MT - CTG VELHA QUERENCIA

MTG-MS - CTG QUERENCIA DA
SAUDADE

MTG-MT - CTG SENTINELA DA
TRADIG&O

MTG-PC - CTG NOVA QUERENCIA

Malcorra

Julia

Luciana

9.100

8.900

8.600

8.550

8.500

8.500

8.200

8.100

8.150

8.000

7.800

8.050

7.800

7.700

Luiz
Eduardo

9.100

9.000

8.750

8.700

8.700

8.700

8.500

8.200

7.900

8.450

8.200

7.900

7.700

7.650

Paula

9.400

9.000

8.700

8.500

8.500

8.200

8.600

8.300

8.500

8.100

8.100

8.000

7.300

7.300

Yasmin
KB

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

27.600

26.900

26.050

25.750

25.700

25.400

25.300

24.600

24.550

24.550

24.100

23.950

22.800

22.650



16° FENART
CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025
L§ Cristalina - GO

NACIONAL

b, 21'Ro0E0 CROUO NACONAL o CAuPEOES

DECLAMAGAO - XIRU - FEM

Participante CTG Malcorra Julia Luciana Luiz Paula Yasmin Desc Total
Eduardo KB

1. Suzana Terezinha Sonaglio MTG-SC - CTG HERANGA GAGCHA 8.600 8.550 8.700 0.000 25.850

Xavier

2. SIRLEI EDNA BARICHELLO ;":TGE':';';:TG VINTE DE 8.200 8.450 8.300 0.000 24.950

DALBERTO

3. ROSANGELA DA ROSA ;";f[')'l‘gio‘“ ESSENCIA DA 8.400 8.300 8.100 0.000 24.800

AQUINO

4. MARIA BEATRIZ MAGALHAES :;GP'I'_’:N'ACL:‘; EST4NCIA GAUCHA 8.250 8.050 8.300 0.000 24.600

DOS SANTOS

5. Juraci Pinto da Silva MTG-SP - CTG FRONTEIRA ABERTA 8.000 8.100 7.700 0.000 23.800

6. BEATRIZ CARVALHO MTG-PR - CTG VINTE DE 8.200 7.800 7.800 0.000 23.800
SETEMBRO

7. NILVA SALETE SCHEFER MTG-PR - CTG PROVINCIA GAUCHA 7.900 7.850 7.700 0.000 23.450

8. Ines Liamar Wolff Pereira g;g;é%c:m FRONTEIRA DA 7.950 7.800 7.700 0.000 23.450

Rogovski

9. Matilde Izabela Fripp de MTG-MT - CTG CORAG&0 GAGCHO 7.800 7.700 7.600 0.000 23.100

Almeida

10. Neiva de Fatima Amarante MTG-SC - CTG PORTEIRA 7.700 7.500 7.700 0.000 22.900

L CAMPONOVENSE
Picoli
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Participante

1. EDSON LUIS AZAMBUJA
AQUINO

2. ADELAR JOAO DE OGREGON

3. Luiz Henrique da Silva

4. PAULO HENRIQUE GUERRA
ZUCHOSKI

5. PEDRO MOACYR
MESSERSCHMIDT

6. AMADO DA COSTAE SILVA

7. Jeferson de Quadros Moreira

8. Robson Borges da Silva

9. EDISON MARTINS BORGES

10. Sergio Tadeu Neves de
Oliveira

11. Joao Carlos Taborda dos
Santos

12. Giovani Bello

13. FLAVIO SORDI

16° FENART

CTG Nova Queréncia : 23/05/2025 - 26/07/2025

Cristalina - GO

DECLAMAGCAO - XIRU - MASC

CTG

MTG-RS - GF ESSENCIA DA
TRADICAO

MTG-PR - CTG CHARRUA

MTG-SC - GF AMIGOS DO
CHIMARR&O

MTG-PR - CTG ESTANCIA CRIOULA

MTG-RS - CTG JULIO DE
CASTILHOS

MTG-PC - CTG ESTANCIA GAUCHA
DO PLANALTO

MTG-SC - CTG JUCA RUIVO

MTG-MT - CTG SENTINELA DA
TRADIGEO

MTG-RS - CTG LACO DA AMIZADE

MTG-SC - CTG PLANALTO
LAGEANO

MTG-SP - CTG FRONTEIRA
ABERTA

MTG-MT - CTG SENTINELA DA
TRADIGEO

MTG-MS - CTG CHAMA CRIOULA

Malcorra

9.110

8.950

8.620

8.330

8.540

8.300

8.480

7.950

8.280

8.140

7.640

8.030

7.410

Julia

Luciana

Luiz
Eduardo

9.050

8.900

8.850

8.450

8.500

8.250

7.950

8.050

7.950

7.950

8.200

8.000

7.950

Paula

8.800

8.700

8.500

8.500

8.100

7.900

8.000

8.400

8.000

8.100

8.100

7.700

8.000

Yasmin
KB

Desc

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total

26.960

26.550

25.970

25.280

25.140

24.450

24.430

24.400

24.230

24.190

23.940

23.730

23.360






